
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
1. Exporter

   ZIP

5. DOCUMENT NUMBER 5a. B/L OR AWB NUMBER

6. EXPORT REFERENCES

3. CONSIGNED TO 7. FORWARDING AGENT (Name and address - references)

8. POINT (STATE) OF ORIGIN OR FTZ NUMBER

9. DOMESTIC ROUTING / EXPORT INSTRUCTIONS4. NOTIFY PARTY / INTERMEDIATE CONSIGNE (Name and address)

12. PRE-CARRIAGE BY 13. PLACE OF RECEIPT BY PRE-CARRIER

14. EXPORTING CARRIER 15. PORT OF LADING/ EXPORT

16. FOREIGN PART OF UNLOADING (Vessel/air only) 17. PLACE OF DELIVERY BY ON-CARRIER

10. LOADING PIER / TERMINAL

11. TYPE OF MOVE 11a. CONTAINERIZED (Vessel only)

YES NO

MARKS AND NUMBERS /
PRODUCT NO LINE QUANTITY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NL / HTS NO COUNTRY OF

ORIGIN GROSS Wgt (kgs)

The undersigned..............................................(Owner or Agent), declares for the above named shipper, the goods descriobe above were shipped on the above date and consigned as indicated and are products of
the country or countries indicated above

Dated on the ................ day of ..........................................................

......................................................................................
           SIGNATURE OF OWNER OR AGENT

The.................................................................................,a recognized Chamber of Commerce under the laws of the State of ......................................................, has examined the manufacturer's invoice or shipper's
affidavit concerning the origin of the merchandise and according to its best knowledge and belief, finds that the product name originated in the country or countries indicated. We reached this conclusion by relying

          Secretary
......................................................................................

(18) (19) (20) (21) (22) (23)

0000992281 4320201024
CORDIS US CORP
14201 NW 60th Avenue
Miami Lakes, FL, United States of America, 33014

CORDIS INDIA MEDICAL DEVICES PVT LTD
BLDG NO.A3,UNIT NO.E
BABOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK
SARAVALI VILLAGE, BHIWANDI
THANE, MH, India, 421302

EXPEDITORS - MEM
290 MILTON DR
PIPERTON, TN, United States of America, 38017

33014

Air X

QATAR Airlines O'Hare International, Chicago

CHHATRAPATI S MAHARAJ, MUMBAI
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MS

12279994, 12279995

401735M 4 SI BRITE TIP 7F 35CM STR 9018390050 MX 0.32

451406P0 50 CATH TEMPO 4F MP A1 (I) 125CM 9018390040 MX 3.5

451407V0 10 CATH TEMPO 4F MP A1 65CM 9018390040 MX 0.4

451414H0 125 CATH TEMPO 4F VER 135° 100CM 9018390040 MX 7.5

451430H0 20 CATH TEMPO 4F SIM 1 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.2

451442V0 190 CATH TEMPO 4F C1 65CM 9018390040 MX 9.5

451447S0 5 CATH TEMPO 4F RDC A1 80CM 9018390040 MX 0.35

Agent

29 January



MARKS AND NUMBERS /
PRODUCT NO LINE QUANTITY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NL / HTS NO COUNTRY OF

ORIGIN GROSS Wgt (kgs)

(18) (19) (20) (21) (22) (23)
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451524H0 5 CATH TEMPO 5F JB 2 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.45

451542V0 25 CATH TEMPO 5F C1 65CM 9018390040 MX 1.25

451543V0 5 CATH TEMPO 5F C2 65CM 9018390040 MX 0.25

48010002R 1 Saber .035 10x20 135cm SL 9018390040 CR 0.17

502455 395 DGW .035 FC J3MM 260CM TEF 9018390050 IE 15.8

502521 890 DGW .035 FC J3MM 150CM TEF IE 35.6

502555 15 DGW .035 FC STR 260CM TEF 9018390050 IE 0.6

502735 130 DGW.035 FC J3MM SS 260CM PTFE 9018390050 IE 6.5

504300 1 BIOPSY FORCEPS 5.5F STD 104CM 9018908000 US 0.2

504606D 20 SI AVANTI+ 6F MID W/OBT 9018390050 MX 0.8

533565 45 CATH F5.2ST+ JR 4 125CM 9018390040 MX 3.15

534520T 10 CATH F5 INF JL 4 100CM MX 0.6

534542T 20 CATH F5 INF MP A2 100CM 2SH 9018390040 MX 1.2

534544T 15 CATH F5 INF MP A2 125CM 2SH 9018390040 MX 1.05

534550S 195 CATH F5 INF PIG 110CM 6SH 9018390040 MX 13.65

538441 5 CATH F4 INF AR I MOD 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.3

538443 10 CATH F4 INF AR II MOD 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.8

538445 10 CATH F4 INF AL I 100CM MX 0.7

555500T1 345 5F INF 100cm RBL-TG 1SH\r\n 9018390040 MX 13.8

67003600 12 6F .070 AL 1 100CM 9018390040 MX 2.4

67004000 2 6F .070 AL 2 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.4

67005600 31 6F .070 XB 4 100CM 9018390040 MX 6.2

67008100 55 6F .070 JR 3.5 SH 100CM 9018390040 MX 11.0

67008200 26 6F .070 JR 4 100CM MX 5.2

67011000 15 6F .070 AR 1 100CM 9018390040 MX 3.0

67013000 16 6F .070 3 DRC 100CM 9018390040 MX 3.84

67021055 1 6F .070 RDC I (SMALL) 55CM 9018390040 MX 0.19

67021055 4 6F .070 RDC I (SMALL) 55CM 9018390040 MX 0.76

67021255 4 6F .070 RDC (LARGE) 55CM 9018390040 MX 0.76

77800000 18 GC 7F 078 JL 3 9018390040 MX 3.6

77805200 51 GC 7F 078 XB 3 MX 10.2

77805600 4 GC 7F 078 XB 4 9018390040 MX 0.84



MARKS AND NUMBERS /
PRODUCT NO LINE QUANTITY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION NL / HTS NO COUNTRY OF

ORIGIN GROSS Wgt (kgs)

(18) (19) (20) (21) (22) (23)
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77808000 5 GC 7F 078 JR 3.5 9018390040 MX 1.0

77821255 24 GC 7F 078 RDC 55CM 9018390040 MX 4.56

77827000 9 GC 7F 078 MP A-1 9018390040 MX 1.89

77827800 1 GC 7F 078 H-STICK 9018390040 MX 0.2

401635M 8 SI BRITE TIP 6F 35CM STR 9018390050 MX 0.64

401655M 4 SI BRITE TIP 6F 55CM STR 9018390050 MX 0.56

401755M 4 SI BRITE TIP 7F 55CM STR 9018390050 MX 0.56

451406H0 5 CATH TEMPO 4F MP A1 (I) 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.3

451430H0 30 CATH TEMPO 4F SIM 1 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.8

451443V0 60 CATH TEMPO 4F C2 65CM 9018390040 MX 3.0

451514H0 25 CATH TEMPO 5F VER 135° 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.5

451531H0 30 CATH TEMPO 5F SIM 2 100CM 9018390040 MX 2.1

451535H0 10 CATH TEMPO 5F H1 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.7

451542V0 15 CATH TEMPO 5F C1 65CM 9018390040 MX 0.75

48006002R 1 Saber .035 6x20 135cm SL 9018390040 CR 0.17

48009004R 1 Saber .035 9x40 135cm SL 9018390040 CR 0.17

502455 5 DGW .035 FC J3MM 260CM TEF 9018390050 IE 0.2

504300L 1 BIOPSY FORCEPS 7F 104CM 9018908000 US 0.2

534520T 10 CATH F5 INF JL 4 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.6

534550S 80 CATH F5 INF PIG 110CM 6SH 9018390040 MX 5.6

534560T 25 CATH F5 INF IM 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.5

534622T 20 CATH F6INF TL JL 5 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.2

534643T 20 CATH F6INF TL AR II MOD 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.4

534670T 5 CATH F6INF TL RCB 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.4

5560540L 14 GC 5F 056 XB 3.5 LBT 9018390040 MX 2.8

588882 1 GC 8F .088 XB 3.5 100CM 9018390040 MX 0.2

67003400 18 6F .070 AL.75 100CM 9018390040 MX 3.78

67003600 10 6F .070 AL 1 100CM 9018390040 MX 2.0

67004000 10 6F .070 AL 2 100CM 9018390040 MX 2.0

67013000 14 6F .070 3 DRC 100CM 9018390040 MX 3.36

67021255 1 6F .070 RDC (LARGE) 55CM 9018390040 MX 0.19

67027800 5 6F .070 H-STK 100CM 9018390040 MX 1.0
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77800200 5 GC 7F 078 JL 3.5 9018390040 MX 1.0

77803600 14 GC 7F 078 AL 1 9018390040 MX 2.8

77805200 4 GC 7F 078 XB 3 9018390040 MX 0.8

77805600 2 GC 7F 078 XB 4 9018390040 MX 0.42

77808000 50 GC 7F 078 JR 3.5 9018390040 MX 10.0

SM7328 14 GC LBT 5F.056 100CM XB 3.0 9018390040 MX 3.08


